
Sl. No Name College/Deptt. Email ID

Prof. J.P. Dubey, Dean Professor

Dean,

Faculty of Social Sciences socialscienceoffice@gmail.com

1 Prof. J.P. Dubey, Head Professor Adult Education

jaipd9@gmail.com

head.dacee@gmail.com

2 Prof. Prakash Narayan Professor Adult Education prakashnarayandu@gmail.com

3 Dr. Vandana Sisodia Assistant Prof. Adult Education vandana.sisodia@gmail.com

4 Prof. Suresh Kumar, Head Professor African Studies

skafrica2003@yahoo.com

depttafrica@gmail.com

5 Prof. Tribhuwan Prasad Professor African Studies tribhuwanprasad2000@yahoo.co.in

6 Dr. Gajendra Kumar Associate Prof. African Studies equality.gs@gmail.com

7 Dr. Rashmi Kapoor Assistant Prof. African Studies rashmik61@yahoo.com

8 Dr. Prahlad Kumar Bairwa Assistant Prof. African Studies prahlad142@yahoo.co.in

9 Prof. Anita Sharma, Head Professor East Asian Studies anitasharmadu@hotmail.com

10 Prof. Sreemati Chakrabarti Professor East Asian Studies sreemati@gmail.com

11 Dr. Unita Sachidanand Associate Prof. East Asian Studies unitasachidanand@hotmail.com

12 Dr. Shreeparna Roy Assistant Prof. East Asian Studies sroy21c@yahoo.co.in
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13 Prof. Aditya Bhattacharjea, Head Professor Economics aditya@econdse.org

14 Prof. Sunil Kanwar Professor Economics sunil_kanwar@econdse.org

15 Dr. Uday Bhanu Sinha Professor Economics uday@econdse.org

16 Dr. Deepti Goel Assistant Prof. Economics deepti@econdse.org

17 Dr. Debkusum Das Associate Prof. Ramjas College dkdas@icrier.res.in

18 Prof. S.C Rai, Head Professor Geography

scrai_1@hotmail.com

raisc1958@rediffmail.com

19 Prof. Anu Kapur Professor Geography anu_iias@yahoo.com

20 Dr. Anindita Datta Associate Prof. Geography anindi2468@yahoo.com

21 Dr. Anjan Sen Assistant Prof. Geography dranjansen@gmail.com

22 Dr. B.S. Dahiya Associate Prof. Shivaji College

23 Prof. Sunil Kumar, Head Professor History sunilkumar.history.du@gmail.com

24 Prof. Upinder Singh Professor History upinders@gmail.com

25 Prof. Seema Alavi Professor History alaviseema4@gmail.com

26 Dr. Shalini Shah Associate Prof. History shalini64_shah@rediffmail.com

27 Dr. Aparna Balachandran Assistant Prof. History aparna.balachandran1@gmail.com

28 Dr. Radhika Chaddha Associate Prof. History chadharadhika@gmail.com

29 Prof. Navnita C. Behara, Head Professor Political Science navnita.behera@gmail.com

30 Prof. Shanta N. Verma Professor Political Science shanta27@rediffmail.com

31 Dr. Nasreen Chowdhory Assistant Prof. Political Science nchowdhory@gmail.lcom

32 Dr. Ajay K. Mehera Associate Prof.

Shaheed Bhagat

Singh College(Eve) ajaykumar@gmail.com
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33 Prof. Neera Agnimitra, Head Professor Social Work neeraagnimitra@gmail.com

34 Prof. Manoj Kumar Jha Professor Social Work mkjha@socialwork.du.ac.in

35 Dr. Sanjay Roy Associate Prof. Social Work sanjayroy30@gmail.com

36 Dr. Seema Sharma Assistant Prof. Social Work seemaebony@gmail.com

37 Dr. Been Reji Associate Prof. Social Work beenareji@gmail.com

38 Prof. Roma Chatterji, Head Professor Sociology roma.chatterji0@gmail.com

39 Prof. Satish Deshpande Professor Sociology

sdeshpande3@gediffmail.com

sdeshpande@sociology.du.ac.in

40 Dr. Anuja Agrawal Associate Prof. Sociology aagrawal@sociology.du.ac.in

41 Dr. Shashi Bhushan Singh Assistant Prof. Sociology shashidse@yahoo.com

42 Ms. Manjula Saxena Associate Prof. Maitreyi College premchand_saxena@yahoo.com

43
Prof. Madhu Vij, 

(V.C. Nominees For BRS) Professor Management Studies madhuvij@hotmail.com
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